Schitzenbezirk Oberbayern

Ergebnis 10. Oberbayerische Meisterschaft Zimmerstutzen traditionell
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Schitzenklasse

HeiRerer Giinther
Ott Thomas
Strunz Gerald
Schmolz Florian
Berger Kurt
Rehme Bernhard
HuR Thomas
Brey Jakob
Rohrmoser Hans
Schmid Xaver

Altersklasse

Hackenberger Peter
Kratz Nikolaus
Fischer Fritz

Jager Josef jun.
Hammer Uwe
Anfang Konrad
Geyer Hans

Fegl Sebastian
Reichold Roland
Oswald Andreas
Eitzenberger Martin
Keck Adi

Binder Alois
Rohrmoser Helmut
Brauchle Karl
Huber Sepp

Seniorenklasse

Eitzenberger Helmut
Poll Kurt

Junge Klaus
Augustin Peter
Schlosser Herbert
Herbst Guntram
Zachenbacher Sepp
Sonntag Karl
Langemak Wolf
Tregner Hermann
Obermayer Franz
Rehme Gerhard
Weller Heiner

HuR Otto

Brey Herbert
Seebauer Josef

Oberammergau 3. Oktober 2012

Prem

Prem

Bdbing
Buching/Halblech
Kleindingharting
Reichersbeuern
Friedolfing
Traubing

Bad Heilbrunn
Fissen

Reichersbeuern
Saulgrub-Wurmansau
Maisach

Leeder
Reichersbeuern
Traunstein
Panzhausen
Halfing
Unterammergau
Saulgrub-Altenau
Oberammergau
Ohlstadt
Grabenstatt

Bad Heilbrunn
Saulgrub-Altenau
Maisach

Oberammergau
Oberammergau
Maisach

Friedolfing

Bad Wiessee

Bad Kohlgrub
Strallach

Maisach

Vachensdorf
Woérthsee

Friedolfing
Reichersbeuern
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Friedolfing

Oberau
Gilching-Geisenbrunn

Ringe

118
110
107
98
96
95
90
89
79
58

Ringe

114
105
102
94
92
90
80
80
70
68
67
67
65
58
51
43

Ringe

103
91
88
88
87
87
79
78
77
74
72
64
63
61
54
51



el NS

oML E

Damenklasse

Pfeuffer Melanie
Geyer Hermine
Brey Karin
HeiRerer Christine

Klasse mit Hilfsmittel

Denk Peter
Jéger Josef sen.
Kistler Christian
Schmid Martin
Schmid Paul
Berger Siegfried

Steingaden
Panzhausen
Oberau
Prem

Tegernsee
Denklingen
Lenting
Traunsteiner
Rain-Hagenheim
StraBlach
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Ringe

103
83
75
59

Ringe

114
105
105
105
80
59



